Consultant

Polling Services
FM3 Associates

EMC Research
EMC Research
Total Polling Services

Technical Services
NBS

NBS

Total Tech. Services

Legal Services
Jones Hall

Remcho, Johansen
& Purcell

Total Legal Services

TOTAL ALL CONSULTANTS

SAN FRANCISCO BAY RESTORATION AUTHORITY
CONSULTANT COST REPORT

FROM INCEPTION TO DATE (June 30, 2014)

Fiscal Year Performance Measures

2010

2011

2014

2011

2014

2011

2014

1200 interviews/26 questions

1000 interviews

est. election costs/26.75 hours

tax coll. Fees/parcel tax meas.
21.25 hours

Amount

Fund Source

$ 51,000.00

$ 67,000.00

S 25,000.00

$143,000.00

$  4,400.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 14,400.00
$  3,700.00
$  45,464.97
$ 49,164.97
$ 206,564.97

SF Foundation

SF Foundation

ABAG Finance Authority

Hewlett Foundation

ABAG Finance Authority

Hewlett Foundation
ABAG Finance Authority

ABAG Finance Authority

Iltem 9, Attachment Consultant Cost Report

Date Paid

12/2/2010

7/14/2011

6/20/2014

7/14/2011

6/20/2014

7/14/2011

6/30/2014





