SAN FRANCISCO BAY RESTORATION AUTHORITY CONSULTANT COST REPORT FROM INCEPTION TO DATE (June 30, 2014)

<u>Consultant</u>	Fiscal Year	Performance Measures	<u>Amount</u>	Fund Source	Date Paid
Polling Services FM3 Associates	2010	1200 interviews/26 questions	\$ 51,000.00	SF Foundation	12/2/2010
EMC Research	2011		\$ 67,000.00	SF Foundation	7/14/2011
EMC Research	2014	1000 interviews	\$ 25,000.00	ABAG Finance Authority	6/20/2014
Total Polling Services			\$ 143,000.00		
<u>Technical Services</u> NBS	2011	est. election costs/26.75 hours	\$ 4,400.00	Hewlett Foundation	7/14/2011
NBS	2014		\$ 10,000.00	ABAG Finance Authority	6/20/2014
Total Tech. Services			\$ 14,400.00		
<u>Legal Services</u> Jones Hall	2011	tax coll. Fees/parcel tax meas. 21.25 hours	\$ 3,700.00	Hewlett Foundation ABAG Finance Authority	7/14/2011
Remcho, Johansen & Purcell	2014		\$ 45,464.97	ABAG Finance Authority	6/30/2014
Total Legal Services			\$ 49,164.97		
TOTAL ALL CONSULTANT	S		\$ 206,564.97	=	